Informe generado el 3 de Mayo de 2024 a las 05:47

1,40 m Copa Comunidad de MadrR§ de Abril de 2023

Ordenes de Salida

o
(] _ L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais P T P T
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
CRIADOR
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
LASQUETTY
LANDA
LUX Z / CASSANDRA X ALONSO, Juan
1 127829 Ignacio 1290 ES
CENTO /2014 /
N EL TRASMILLAR / EL
CASTANA / CDE
TRASMILLAR
CHACLOUBAL
HA BLUE .
cDofCC:vm:j x/ DIAZ VECINO, José
144099 GRUPO GALEA SL/ 12222 ES
BALOUBET DU ROUET NONE

/2011 / CASTANA /
WESTF

ARESU GARCIA
BERTIL DU BARY OBREGON, Carolina
SALTO DE L'ISLE /

158365 15944 ES
POMMERY X LATANO / CAROLINA ARESU
2011/ ALAZAN / SF GARCIA OBREGON /
MARINA STORGATO
VICTORIEN
INITIALS BBZ GARCIA-TORRES
VIGO D'ARSOUILLES / 139099 SOLANO, Carmen 14425 ES
KYRA XIIl X COROFINO ANDRES MULLER /
1/2015/ TORDA / NONE
ZANG
DE LA JOYA
CASSIO 31 FERNANDEZ-
CARRICO / CAMELA LONGORIA, Maya
5 PIXIE X CHARMANT / 149627 MAYA DE LA JOYA 145098 ES
2010 / CASTANO / FERNANDEZ-
OLDBG LONGORIA / WHILHELM
WINKELER
ELIOT HOF TER MARTIN
ZI)DYCKE GARAIZABAL,
6 ORLANDO / RACHA X 129706 Rodrigo 198045 ES
LATANO |/ 2004 / ENTREK INVESTMENTS
TORDA / BELGA SL / NONE
FLOREANA SEMILLY ESCALONA
TORNESCH / ILE DE MENDEZ, Edgar
152052 TANIA CAMACHO 210520 ES
SEMILLY X LE TOT DE
GOMEZ / RICARHD
SEMILLY / 2015 /
LEVALLOIS

CASTANO / SF



oS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

JERICHO S
LORD Z / RIGINA-S X
FEINSCHNITT | VAN DE
RICHTER /2009 / BAYO
/ BELGA

CALEANDRA
CALEANDRO / QUICK
ROO Z X QUICK LAURO
Z /2012 / CASTANO /
OLDBG

VISIR DE OLID
CON AIR / MISS
MARTHA X INDOCTRO
/2014 / CASTANO /
CDE

COGNAC EB
CASALL ASK / WILMA X
QUANTUM / 2015 /
CASTANA / HOLST

EROS DE L'ABBAYE

TODT UN PRINCE /

URIALE DE KEOS X

MIAMI DE SEMILLY /
2014 / CASTANO / SF

AGR TROUBLE
MAKER
ACTION BREAKER /
WUDORA X INDORADO
/2014 / CASTANA /
CDE

ULISES DEL POMAR

CASSANDER C/
DIMENA X DOMINO /
2009 / NEGRA / CDE

NERO VAN T
PRINSENVELD
TOULON / GAZELLE
VAN 'T PRINSENVELD X
QUADRILLO / 2013 /
CASTANO / BELGA

ORIGI VAN'T
GEYZEVEN
THUNDER VAN DE
ZUUTHOVE / ALFA VAN
‘T GEYZEVEN X
HEUREKA DE LA LOGE
/2014 / CASTANO /
BELGA

CARLOS MANCIAIS
UGOBAK DES
BALEINES / QUIDAM
MANCIAISE X QUIDAM
DE REVEL /2012 /
CASTANA / SF

L.A.C.

148484

120127

145431

142315

155875

128442

150455

138251

157904

133740

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

PLAZA VIDAL, Luis
ACANTHASTER, S.L. /
SYLVAIN DE WREEDE,
ZANDVOORDE 22
HAMME

GABARRON
JIMENEZ, Jaime
FRANCISCO JUAN
REDONDO / NONE

CERDIDO
CALDERON, Angel
Y.VALLE DE OLID /
Y.VALLE DE OLID

ALVAREZ AZNAR,
Eduardo
MIGUEL ANGEL FIERRO
/ NONE

ARANGO LASAOSA,
Francisco De Asis
FRANCISCO DE ASIS
ARANGO LASAOSA /

NONE

BAMONDE
BERMUDEZ DE
CASTRO, Jesus
JESUS BAMONDE

BERMUDEZ DE

CASTRO / AGROARTIME

GARMENDIA
ECHEVARRIA, Jesus
MARGARITA
GUTIERREZ CARCEDO
/ Y.EL POMAR

GARCIA ROQUE,
Ismael
BORJA VILLALON
PURAS / NONE

MARTINEZ
BASTIDA, Mariano
MARIANO MARTINEZ

BASTIDA / NONE

FERNANDEZ REY,
Juan
JOSE ANTONIO
ARIZMENDI CARLIN /
NONE

L.D.N.

16758

13817

272908

16293

17002

3856

13047

1334

15163

16425

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ZEUS MAG Z
ZANDOR Z / NICE GIRL
18 DE BANALOU X EASY
BOY /2013 / ZAINO /
ZANG

NENA CC
CORLAND /
19 HECHICERA X
CALLITON Z /2009 /
CASTANA / CDE

PEANUTS VAN
BAUBLO
CORYDON VAN T&L /
MAYBE VAN BAUBLO X
PRESIDENT / 2015 /
CASTANO / BWP

oS

20

Descanso 10 minutos

BRIGITTE
ARKO / COMTESS X
CHASSEUR | /2011 /

CASTANA / SF

INFINITY
JOHNSON / WYNETTE /
2013 / CASTANA /
KWPN

ARAMIS DE
VESQUERIE
DOLLAR DU MURIER /
CALINE DE VESQUERIE
X SAPHIR D'ELLE /
2010 / CASTANO / SF

TIPAZO CC
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY
24 / HECHICERA X
CALLITON Z /2015 /
ALAZAN / CDE

UKRAINE DE
B NEVILLE
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY
/ FUTEE DE B*NEVILLE
X LIVAROT / 2008 /
CASTANA / SF

22

23

25

JOKER STAR
CENTAUER Z / QUICK
LAND X QUICK STAR /
2013 / ALAZANA / CDE

26

CASPER DE LUXE

CASSUS / CHIARA X

CONTEUER /2013 /
CASTANA / HANN

27

ELISA VAN DE
HELLE
CASTELINO VAN DE
HELLE / MONA MELOY
X CONCERTO I/ 2010
/ CASTANA / BELGA

28

L.A.C.

148938

112953

148754

113298

132180

150318

141213

128338

127124

132708

118822

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

BEDOYA AGUILAR,
Gonzalo

HA HORSES TRADING,

S.L/ M. JEAN-PIERRE
JEGOUSSO

URRUTIA
COBALEDA,
Fernando
Y.CAMPOCERRADO /
Y.CAMPOCERRADO

ARIAS CUEVA, Julio
JAC SPORTHORSES SLU
/ BAUBLO BVBA

CASTRO ROMAN,
Alvaro
M2 BEGONA SOLOMKA
RANEROS / NONE

DE LOS SANTOS
GARCIA, Fernando
AWIGHTMAN MORENO

/ NONE

MASSO GEA,
Cristina
PATRICIA GEA ORTIGAS
/ NONE

RAVELO ACOSTA,
Rolando
Y.CAMPOCERRADO /
Y.CAMPOCERRADO

BARTOLOME
REDONDO, Marta
MARTA BARTOLOME

REDONDO / JEAN
BAPTISTE THIEBOT

CANTERO MACIAS,
Israel
FERMEYANO S.L. /
MARIA JOSE MOYANO
ALVAREZ DE TOLEDO

FERNANDEZ DE
MESA VARGAS,
ifigo
IMESA S.L./
ZWINGMANN &
RICHWIEN

ANON SUAREZ,
Manuel
ANON TEAM HORSES
S.L. / NONE

L.D.N.

315225

16263

1227

273669

36359

220206

16312

60198

5014

1650

3865

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

JORDAN
JARNAC / FIONNA X
FOR PLEASURE / 2013
/ CASTANA / CDE

CHONICK
CHACCO BLUE /
CONSTARA X
CONVERTER 1 /2012 /
CASTANA / HOLST

UN LORD DU
ROZEL
MYLORD CARTHAGO /
VESTALE DU ROZEL X
NARCOS 11 /2008 /
ALAZANA / SF

VEGAS DE LA
FOLIE
CASTRONOM / RIEN Q
"UNE FOLIE X EPHEBE
DOR EVER /2009 /
BAYO / SF

QUIZAS CC
KANNAN / ABUVILLA X
GUILE ROCK /2012 /
ALAZANA / CDE

JANNAN
D'AYRIFAGNE
KANNAN / EMILIA VAN
HET SCHEEFKASTEEL
X NONSTOP /2015 /
CASTANO / BELGA

DPS CAMELOT
CAMILLO VDL /
CELERINA X CENTO /
2015 / ALAZAN /
IRLANDES

ARIZONA DAY
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY
/ DORIS-DAY X
MEZCALERO /2012 /
CASTANA / CDE

CAPORAL D'ELLE
CABRI D'ELLE / JOIE
D'ELLE X ARPEGE
PIERREVILLE / 2012 /
ALAZANA / SF

BALTAZAR D Z
BALOUGRAN Z /
THALIA DE QUIDAM X
QUIDAM DE REVEL /
2008 / ALAZAN / ZANG

L.A.C.

123687

144100

130917

148481

149266

142070

148903

121653

120658

147341

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

LASQUETTY
ALONSO, Juan
Ignacio
EL TRASMILLAR / EL
TRASMILLAR

DIAZ VECINO, José
GRUPO GALEA SL/
NONE

DE LA JOYA
FERNANDEZ-
LONGORIA, Maya
MAYA DE LA JOYA
FDEZ-LONGORIA /
S.C.E.A. DU ROZEL
LEBRETON

PLAZA VIDAL, Luis
LA FINCA
EXPLOTACIONES
AGROPECUARIAS, S.L.
/ DAVID BOURGEOT

MATEOS
RODRIGUEZ, Pedro
Fernando
JAVIER JOSE MATEOS
SALGADO /
Y.CAMPOCERRADO

GABARRON
JIMENEZ, Jaime
JAIME GABARRON
JIMENEZ / FRACOIS

MATHY HASSOUMONT

ALVAREZ AZNAR,
Eduardo
ALEJANDRO ALONSO
BUZO / NONE

ARANGO LASAOSA,
Francisco De Asis
ASIS ARANGO
LASAOSA / ASIS
ARANGO LASAOSA

BAMONDE
BERMUDEZ DE
CASTRO, Jesus
AGROARTIME S.C/

HARAS D'ELLE

GARCIA ROQUE,
Ismael
MEXIM S.L. / EVZEN
DUDA

L.D.N.

1290

12222

145098

16758

5042

13817

16293

17002

3856

1334

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



CABALLO
os (DORSAL) )
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

VALUT 2
VALENTINO /
39 FOLKLORE X
FOXHUNTER /2010 /
ALAZANA / HANN

QUARK DE
PREUILLY Z
QUAPRICE
40 BOIMARGOT QUINCY /
CATANIA X CENTO /
2013 / CASTANA /
ZANG

L.A.C.

137564

131549

JINETE

PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N.

CRIADOR

GARMENDIA

ECHEVARRIA, Jesus

ENTREK INVESTMENTS
SL / SOHNKE SIEMS

13047

MARTINEZ
BASTIDA, Mariano
MARIA JOSE ALCAYDE 15163
SELVA / HARAS DE
PREUILLY

Pais

ES

ES
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